

HB 2184-A6
(LC 3225)
4/1/19 (MAM/ps)

Requested by Representative MARSH

**PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO
A-ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL 2184**

1 On page 7 of the printed A-engrossed bill, line 2, delete “encompassing”
2 and insert “within”.

3 In line 7, delete “encompassing” and insert “within”.

4 On page 8, line 1, delete “and” and insert:

5 “(B) Give second preference to proposed projects that will provide
6 broadband service access to public libraries; and”.

7 In line 2, delete “(B)” and insert “(C)” and delete “second” and insert
8 “third”.

9
